{BISPOL

WAX MELTS AND WAX BURNER | WZ40-2-X | KWZ95

KWZ105

DESCRIPTION:

Accessory for heating scented waxes. By placing an unscented tealight in the base of the wax burner,
pieces of wax melt and release the aroma into the room.

PARAMETERS:

Diameter:
Height:
Packaging:

Collective packaging:
Number of packages on the layer:
Number of layers per pallet:
Amount of pieces on EUR palette:

EAN:

EAN for collective packaging:

EAN per pallet:

PICTOGRAMS

AP

“

¥

K

Wash hands after handling

211.0 cm

9.8 cm

1

6

11

12

792
5906927056838
5906927056845
5906927930350

Page 1 from 1

Date of PDF generation / printout: 2024-10-16



	WAX MELTS AND WAX BURNER | WZ40-2-X I KWZ95
	KWZ105
	DESCRIPTION:
	PARAMETERS:
	PICTOGRAMS


