

WAX MELTS AND WAX BURNER | WZ40-2-X I KWZ95

KWZ105

DESCRIPTION:

Accessory for heating scented waxes. By placing an unscented tealight in the base of the wax burner, pieces of wax melt and release the aroma into the room.

PARAMETERS:

Diameter:	ø11.0 cm
Height:	9.8 cm
Packaging:	1
Collective packaging:	6
Number of packages on the layer:	11
Number of layers per pallet:	12
Amount of pieces on EUR palette:	792
EAN:	5906927056838
EAN for collective packaging:	5906927056845
EAN per pallet:	5906927930350

PICTOGRAMS









Wash hands after handling



Date of PDF generation / printout: 2024-10-16